Submission folder
Customer Hotline Customer Hotline
Hong Kong 8228 8118
Macau (Toll free) 00800- 8228 8118
Website
Hilti X-GHP Nails
Submission Folder

Dimensions (L x W x H) 431 x 134 x 392 mm
Ordering
Order designation Package content Item No.
GX 120 gas-driven fastening tool
with 40-nail magazine
Supplied in an impact-resistant plastic toolbox with attachable support leg, tool support, nail punch set,
ear protectors, safety glasses, cleaning cloth and operating instruction manual.
00274638
2013_06_Direct_Fastening_Eng_final.indd   155 2012/12/15   �� 02:44:57
Page 4 Jan 2013
Direct Fastening Systems
156Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118   Macau 00800 8228 8118   (Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 6:00 pm / Sat 8:30 am - 1:00 pm)   |   Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
6
Accessories
 Order designation      Item No.
 GX-120 tool case Type 39 ■	 00274005 ★
 GX 120 tool nose X-120 TN ■		 00039535 ★
 GX 120 plug holder (Platon) X-120 PHP ■		 00039540 ★
 GX 120 plug holder (Delta) X-120 PHD ■		 00039545 ★
 GX 120 washer holder X-120 WH ■		 00039619
 GX 120 nail punch set X-120 NP set ■		 00039552 ★
 GX 120 tool support X-120 TS ■		 	00039548 ★
 GX 120 40 nail magazine X-120 GM 40 ■		 	00039546 ★
 GX 120 20 nail magazine X-120 GM 20 ■		 	00388798 ★
 GX 120 support leg X-120 SL ■		 	00039550 ★
	 R 23.5 (0.8 mm) washer  ■		 03437589
GX
 1
20
★ Non-Stock Item in HK & Macau
2013_06_Direct_Fastening_Eng_final.indd   156 2012/12/15   �� 02:44:58
Page 5 Jan 2013
Direct Fastening Systems
157 Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118   Macau 00800 8228 8118   (Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 6:00 pm / Sat 8:30 am - 1:00 pm)   |   Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Fastener and gas can combo program
Package content: 750 pins and 1 gas can GC 21
 Nail length (mm) Suitable base materials Order designation Item no.
 14 Steel X-EGN 14MX Combo 03445241
 18 Hard concrete X-GHP 18MX Combo 03445283
 20 Hard concrete X-GHP 20MX Combo 03471501
 20 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 20MX Combo 03445284
 27 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 27MX Combo 03445393
 32 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 32MX Combo 03445396
 39 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 39MX Combo 03445397
X-EGN steel nail
Length: 14 mm
Special X-GHP nail
Length: 18, 20 mm
Special X-GN nail
Length: 20, 27, 32, 39 mm
Brick plastered
masonry
Sand lime
stone
Concrete
block
Standard
concrete
Hard / precasted
concrete Steel
a b
Package content: 750 pins, 750 R23.5(0.8mm) washer and 1 gas can GC 21
Washer holder X-120 WH is required to hold the washer
 Nail length (mm) Suitable base materials Order designation Item no.
 20 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 20MX Mesh Combo 03465383
 20 Hard concrete X-GHP 20MX Mesh Combo 03472765
ba c
GX 100 GAS System
Fastener and gas can combo program
Package content: 750 pins (in strips of 10), 1 gas can, 1 valve head
 Nail length (mm) Suitable base materials Order designation  Item no.
 14 Steel X-EGN 14MX Combo  03440232
 18 Hard concrete X-GHP 18MX Combo  03440403
 20 Concrete, block, sand limestone X-GN 20MX Combo  03440404
 27 Concrete, block, sand limestone X-GN 27MX Combo  03440405
 32 Concrete, block, sand limestone X-GN 32MX Combo  03440406
 39 Concrete, block, sand limestone X-GN 39MX Combo  03440407
Mesh Nail combo program
Package content: 750 pins, 750 R23.5 (0.8mm) washer and 1 gas can GC 11
 Nail length (mm)  Suitable base materials  Order designation  Item no.
20  Concrete, block, masonry  X-GN 20 MX Mesh Combo  03440410
Gas can pack
 Description  Package content  Order designation  Item no.
 Gas can for 750 fastenings 1 gas can, 1 valve head  GC11  00387624 ★
ba c
★ Non-Stock Item in HK & Macau
Gas can pack
 Description  Package content  Order designation  Item no.
 Gas can for 750 fastenings 1 gas can, 1 valve head  GC21  00038865 ★
2013_06_Direct_Fastening_Eng_final.indd   157 2012/12/15   �� 02:45:00
Page 6 Jan 2013
Direct Fastening Systems
158Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118   Macau 00800 8228 8118   (Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 6:00 pm / Sat 8:30 am - 1:00 pm)   |   Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
6
Accessories
 Order designation      Item No.
 40 nail magazine X-GM40 ■	 00378586 ★
 Support leg  ■		 00378587 ★
 Attachable for better tool stability X-100 SL
 Tool nose X-100 TN ■		 00378588 ★
 Washer holder X-WH 100 m ■		 00284483 ★
 R 36 (0.6 mm) washer (pack of 500) R 36 0.6 ■		 00284534 ★
GX
 1
00
★ Non-Stock Item in HK & Macau
2013_06_Direct_Fastening_Eng_final.indd   158 2012/12/15   �� 02:45:02
Page 7 Jan 2013
Direct Fastening Systems
159 Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118   Macau 00800 8228 8118   (Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 6:00 pm / Sat 8:30 am - 1:00 pm)   |   Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Gas-driven fastening system
GX 120-ME
Easy to use and dependable
Applications
■ Fastening jobs of many kinds in the electrical and mechanical trades
■ Fastening to concrete, plastered masonry, sand-lime block, concrete block and steel
Advantages
■ Ruggedly built, perfectly balanced, lightweight and reliable, high-performance
fastening tool
■ First ever gas gauge-no surprise due to empty gas can
■ Gas-driven-system-for complete independence from electric supplies.
 No battery to charge
■ Slim, streamlined design for optimum accessibility
■ Trouble-free starting, even at temperatures below freezing
Technical data
GX 120-ME
Power source Gas can for 750 nails (supplied with the nails)
Contact pressure 120 N
Length 431 mm
Magazine capacity 20 nails
Weight 3.8 kg
FLEET
MANAGEMENT
★ Non-Stock Item in HK & Macau
Ordering
Order designation Package content Item No.
GX 120-ME gas actuated tool kit GX 120-ME tool in an impact-resistant plastic toolbox with attachable support leg, nail punch set,
tool support, ear plugs, safety glasses, cleaning cloth and operating instruction manual.
00274898 ★
2013_06_Direct_Fastening_Eng_final.indd   159 2012/12/15   �� 02:45:03
Page 8 Jan 2013
Direct Fastening Systems
160Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118   Macau 00800 8228 8118   (Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 6:00 pm / Sat 8:30 am - 1:00 pm)   |   Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
6
Accessories
 Order designation      Item No.
 GX 120-ME tool case Type 39 ■	 00274005 ★
 GX 120-ME tool nose X-120-ME TN ■		 00039536
 GX 120-ME magnetic washer holder X-120 WH ■		 00039619
 GX 120-ME nail punch set X-NP set ■		 00039552 ★
 GX 120-ME tool support X-120 TS ■		 00039548 ★
 GX 120-ME 40 nail magazine X-120 GM 40 ■		 00039546 ★
 GX 120-ME 20 nail magazine X-120 GM 20 ■		 00388798 ★
 GX 120-ME support leg X-120 SL ■		 	0039550 ★
GX
 1

★ Non-Stock Item in HK & Macau
Threaded rod hanger
 Description Package content Order designation Item no.
 Threaded rod hanger 100 X-HS M4 MX 00273367 ★
 Threaded rod hanger 100 X-HS M6 MX 00272073 ★
 Threaded rod hanger 100 X-HS M8 MX 00273368
Ceiling clip
 Description Package content Order designation Item no.
 Ceiling clip 100 X-CC MX 00228342
Stand off metal conduit clip
 Description Package content Order designation Item no.
 Stand off metal conduit clip 200 X-EMTC 1/2" MX 00228335 ★
 Stand off metal conduit clip 200 X-EMTC 3/4" MX 00228336 ★
 Stand off metal conduit clip 200 X-EMTC 1" MX 00228337 ★
 Stand off metal conduit clip 100 X-EMTC 1/2" MX 00228338 ★
 Stand off metal conduit clip 100 X-EMTC 3/4" MX 00228339 ★
 Stand off metal conduit clip 100 X-EMTC 1" MX 00228340 ★
Fastener and gas can combo program
Package content: 750 pins and 1 gas can GC 21
Nail length (mm) Suitable base materials Order designation Item no.
14 Steel X-EGN 14MX Combo 03445241
18 Hard concrete X-GHP 18MX Combo 03445283
20 Hard concrete  X-GHP 20MX Combo        03471501
20 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 20MX Combo 03445284
27 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 27MX Combo 03445393
32 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 32MX Combo 03445396
39 Concrete, block, masonry X-GN 39MX Combo 03445397
ba
Double metal conduit clip
 Description Pie ∅	(mm) Package content Order designation Item no.
 Double metal conduit clip 15-16 100 X-DFB 16 MX 00273383 ★
 Double metal conduit clip 19-20 100 X-DFB 20 MX 00273384 ★
 Double metal conduit clip 21-22 100 X-DFB 22 MX 00273385 ★
 Double metal conduit clip 24-25 100 X-DFB 25 MX 00273386 ★
 Double metal conduit clip 27-28 100 X-DFB 28 MX 00273387 ★
2013_06_Direct_Fastening_Eng_final.indd   162 2012/12/15   �� 02:45:06
Page 11 Jan 2013
11 / 2007 4.129
GX Drywall Fasteners
GX Drywall Fasteners X-EGN, X-GPH, X-GN
General information
Material specification
Carbon steel shank: X-EGN HRC 58
X-GPH HRC 58
X-GN HRC 53.5
Zinc coating: 2–8 µm
Fastening tool
GX 120, GX 120-ME
GX 100, GX 100 E
Approvals
ICC (USA): X-GN 20/27/32, X-EGN 14
Note: Technical data presented in these approvals and design guidelines
reflect specific local conditions and may differ from those published in this
handbook.
Dimensions
X-EGN 14
Examples
o
6.
8
15.8
14
o 3
1.8
X-GHP 18
o
6.
8
19.8
18
o 3
1.8
X-GN 20/27/32
o
6.
8
28.9
27
o 3
1.9
X-GN 39